MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

ISIN:  JP3868400007

Overview

2024/09/13 08:00:00
Price

1,047.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7261
2,000.00
© -2.47% (-26.50) { 800.00
1,600.00
JP3868400007
7261 1,400.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY 1,200.00
Automotive
Stock
¢ 1,000.00
4,223 EUR \
NIKKEI 225
B00.00
£00.00 “
1,044.00 JPY (28,700)
1,048.00 JPY (200)

1,063.50 JPY
1,074.00 JPY
1,044.00 JPY
1,074.00 JPY
1,055.7549 JPY
6,083,100
64,222,624.50
5,059
1,222,200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3868400007&ID_NOTATION=219449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3868400007&ID_NOTATION=219449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f2ba92fca78a250f47f8db24995894a830417f76a0ef294a02941ab393d3c2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebdb32e47f282f3e4&time=1726414954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075504df72deecb129a95d02598b2034d84fbfc12dd9addc192a164e675986b9&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf33a7264fc1d6627&time=1726414954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b79862fd3fe511c2ece2c6bdd62752df64a63bce613056195d0d9da32c218d05&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4639925771849e02d&time=1726414954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72053faf4a45271cfe7bce596560cd30db651688257aa7080696a1181315ea26&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81c60ec7641291857&time=1726414954&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc9ecabdca1f9b507fd6187f28ee1409faed427ab3e27c5cb56e200f91ed7d18&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0a27cd0984bcd48f&time=1726414954&tool=RSC

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 08:00:00

Price

1,047.50 JPY

Difference © -2.47% (-26.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3868400007
Symbol 7261
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,223 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,044.00 JPY (28,700)
Ask (Ask size) 1,048.00 JPY (200)
Open 1,063.50 JPY
High 1,074.00 JPY
Low 1,044.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,074.00 JPY
VWAP 1,055.7549 JPY
Volume (pcs) 6,083,100
Trading volume 64,222,624.50
Number of trades 5,059
Last size 1,222,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -34.59% -38.22% +8.55%
Perf (abs.) -554.00 -648.00 +82.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 46.59 45.07 39.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:02

17:27

17:25

Price

6.684 EUR

1,047.50 JPY

6.61 EUR

6.626 EUR

6.634 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

64.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,075.50 JPY
1,168.82 JPY
1,439.22 JPY
1,580.29 JPY

6,260,820
8,119,003
6,305,073
5,984,006

—_ o~ o~ o~

1,025.00 JPY (2024/08/05
1,961.00 JPY (2024/02/08
1,025.00 JPY (2024/08/05

)
)
)
)
1,961.00 JPY (2024/02/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
7

5,059
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252194

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

08:01

16:51

21:31

19:31

21:05

6.602 EUR

6.596 EUR

7.54 USD

6.632 EUR

6.674 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19415

MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

*  w
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Contact Details
MAZDA MOTOR CORP.

3-1, Shinchi, Fuchu-cho, Aki-gun - 730-8670

Hiroshima

Telefon: 082-282-1111
Fax: 082-287-5237
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akira
Marumoto

Akira Koga
Ichiro Hirose

Jeffrey H.
Guyton

Kiyoshi
Fujiwara

Masahiro
Moro

Mitsuru Ono

Takeshi Mukai

Yasuhiro
Aoyama

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kiyotaka
Shobuda

Akira Kitamura
Akira Koga
Hiroko Shibasaki
Ichiro Hirose
Ichiro Sakai
Kiyoshi Sato
Masahiro Moro
Masato Sugimori
Masatoshi
Maruyama
Michiko Ogawa
Mitsuru Ono
Nobuhiko
Watabe

Takeshi Mukai

Yasuhiro
Aoyama

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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